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Paddock Judge DANNY WINICK is fined $100.00 (one hundred dollars)* for failure to 

perform his duties in a proper manner; A violation of California Horse Racing Board 

rule 1553 (Duties of Paddock Judge).  
 
 
*Rule 1532 – Fine shall be paid to the Paymaster within seven days calendar days from the 
date of this ruling or the license of the person upon whom the fine has been imposed shall be 
suspended 
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